F-550 SERIES PANEL MOUNT FLOWMETER
PIPE SIZE:
1/4", 3/8", 1/2"
3/4", 1"
F-550 Features:
 Durable, highly polished, one piece meter body.
 #316 Stainless steel floats and float guides.
 Sturdy adapters with Viton® o-ring seals.

F-550 Series
See instruction manual at  for detailed installation and operating requirements.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 MODEL CALIBRATION  ADAPTER FLOAT
 NUMBER GPM LPM SIZE MATERIAL
 F-55250L 0.025 to 0.250 0.1 to 1 1/4” M/NPT #316 SS
 F-55375L 0.1 to 1 0.4 to 4 3/8” M/NPT #316 SS
 F-55376L 0.2 to 2 0.75 to 7.5 3/8” M/NPT #316 SS
 F-55500L 0.5 to 5 2 to 20 1/2” M/NPT #316 SS
 F-55750L 1 to 10 4 to 40 3/4” M/NPT #316 SS
 F-55005L 1 to 5 3 to 18 1” M/NPT Teflon
 F-55010L 1 to 10 4 to 40 1” M/NPT #316 SS
 F-55015L 1 to 15 5 to 60 1” M/NPT #316 SS
 F-55200L 2 to 20 7.5 to 75 1" M/NPT #316 SS
Note: To order with Flow Adjustment Valve add the letter “A” after the “L” in the model number
Model #F-55005L is not available with Adjustment Valve
PANEL MOUNT UNITS FOR AIR
 MODEL CALIBRATION ADAPTER FLOAT
 NUMBER SCFM SIZE MATERIAL
 F-55250G 0.1 to 1.2 1/4” M/NPT #316 SS
 F-55375G 0.5 to 4.5 3/8” M/NPT #316 SS
 F-55376G 1 to 7 3/8” M/NPT #316 SS
 F-55500G 2 to 20 1/2” M/NPT #316 SS
 F-55750G 4 to 45 3/4” M/NPT #316 SS
Note: To order with Flow Adjustment Valve add the letter “A” after the “G” in the model number
B
u
lk
h
e
a
d
 n
u
t
Part
F-550 SERIES PARTS
Number Description
76001-079* Adapter F-55250
91001-141* Adapter F-55375, F-55376
91001-142* Adapter F-55500
91001-143* Adapter F-55750
91001-144* Adapter F-55200, F-55005, F-55010, F-55015
76001-153* Adapter Adjustable valve1/4” M/NPT
91001-173* Adapter Adjustable valve 3/8” M/NPT
91001-174* Adapter Adjustable valve 1/2” M/NPT
91001-175* Adapter Adjustable valve 3/4” M/NPT